Vendor

Products Category

American Forge & Foundry

Air/Floor Jacks

AMMEX

Gloves

Breeze Clamps

Hose Clamps

Buyers Products Inc.

Toolboxes

Cham-Cal (Open Road) W7zJ) .z’ =7. 4

Truck Mirrors & Accessories

by Cham-Cal Enginéering

Mirrors

D & W Clutch

Class 6,7,8 clutches/parts

D&W Cluutch & Brake
Dayco Products — Belts/Hoses/Belt Tensioners
LIFAY LS
Dayton Parts Air Bags/Shocks/Brake Kits
Dayton,
pares
Delco Remy % Starters/Alternators
1
Donaldson Filters Air/Qil/Water Filters
~1 Donaldson.
\.‘_’ FILTRATION SOLUTIONS

East Coast Brake Rebuilders

B QAT LTRSS

Brake Shoes

Exide Technologies 'EX’ E

BATTERIES

Batteries

Federal Mogul @ EEDERAL

MOGUL

Wheel Seals/Bearings

Fleetline Products

Fenders, Mud flap hangers

Heavy Duty Exhaust

Exhaust

Innerspace Mattress MOBILE

Mattress

INNERSPACE
Carolina m
Power Systems

800.277.6010
www.carolinacat.com



Vendor

Products Category

Isringhausen Seats

ISRINGHAUSEN

Seats

Kit Masters, Inc.

Fan Hub Kits / Fan Blades

k/{ cdlﬁs'mes
Lucas Oil Products % Lubrication products
MotoRad HD - Radiator Caps & Accessories

Northern Factory Sales

Northerut

RADIATOR

Radiator / CAC

PB Blaster “gl P "[ﬂ” Penetrating Oil - Chemicals
Permatex 2\ Sealants
@Permatex.
Peterson Mfg. , Marker/Clearance Lights
@PETERSON

Phillips Industries

PHILIPS

Electrical & Air Coils

Radiator Specialty

Brake Cleaner/Chemicals

Road Master Inc.

Chrome Products

Timken

Bearings

Valvoline Products v

Valvoline

Oil & DEF

Webb Wheel Inc.

Brake Drums/ Rotors

Weitron

WE[[RON

A/C Freon

STORE CONTACTS

BRANCH

PHONE

Bernard Barnett
Chris Chapman
Barry Cline
Matt Thiel
Troy Moore
Andrew Early
Ed LeCour

Statesville (TS)
Statesville (TS)
Monroe (CM)
Monroe (CM)
Asheville (TA)
Greensboro (HG)
Charlotte (TC)

704-731-7412/ext.
704-731-7411/ext.
704-220-4038/ext.
704-220-4013/ext.
828-251-7812/ext.
336-323-5419/ext.
704-731-7585/ext.

7412
7411
3838
3813
7812
5419
7585




